1111 08-11-2015 1 / 5 on a Department of State Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000193851 3)))



H150001938513ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	INCORP SERVICES	INC
Account Number	:	120120000007	
Phone	:	(702)866-2500	
Fax Number	:	(702)866-2689	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

رت ب	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT NUTRAPACIFIC HEALTH SO			FIL
$\Box \stackrel{\mathbf{I}}{:} \equiv$	Certificate of Status	0		۱ آ
PH BH	Certified Copy	0		\Box
	Page Count	04	e Est	
RECEIVE UG 11 PH 1: MERRE 1970	Estimated Charge	\$25.00		
15 AUG	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AUG 12 2015 S. YOUNG	- <u></u>	

	r k			
11111		COVER LETTER	*>	09:51:51 a.m. 108-11-2015
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
		Nutrapacific Health Solutions LLC		

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Vanessa Lemus Name of Person Incorp Services, Inc. Firm/Company 2360 Corporate Circle Suite 400 Address Henderson, NV 89074 City/State and Zip Code Ę documents@incorp.com ڢ E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) $\overline{\infty}$ For further information concerning this matter, please call: Vanessa Lemus on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc. 866-2500 at (702 Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person Area Code

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 2/5

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CH150001938513)

11111

.

Nutrapacific Health Solutions LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u>s on our records.</u>)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on Florida document number This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	02/07/2013 and assigned	đ
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company her</u> NutraPacific Wellness Solutions LLC	<u>re</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the des	esignation "LLC" or the abbreviation,"L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		۱
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<u>9</u> 8 H.U	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street addre	255
	, F	lorida Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

(HISTOCO1928512)

0r removed from our records:		09:52:34 a.r	I OF AREW DALADIE MARTE HARAF
MGR= M			(#15000198513)
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Douglas A Ahrenberg Jr	CYPRESS POINT CIRCLE #203	🗖 Add
		Virginia Beach, VA 23455	E Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			C Remove
			CAdd
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
·			□ Change
- <u></u>			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change

ļ

I

į

.

1.1

,

Page 2 of 3

(#152001938513)

	,,,,,,,,,		h additional sheets, if necess		01930
		<u> </u>			
				<u> </u>	
-	······································	·	<u></u>		
		······································	*•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
		un		<u></u>	
<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			·		
- <u> </u>					
·				~~	
·					
					
• <u></u>			·		
.	·				
wasan					
				,	
<u> </u>					
Effective date, i	f other than the date of slisted, the date must be speci	filing:	(option iling or more than 90 days after fil		.0207 (3)(5)
Note: If the date	inserted in this block does live date on the Department	not meet the applicable statu	ory filing requirements, this d	ate will not be liste	:d as th e
		·	ective time, at 12:01 a.r	· ~ >	
ie record spec The 90th da	cifies a delayed effect y after the record is f	ive date, but not an eff filed.	ective time, at 12:01 a.r	n. on the earlie	10 11:
	August 5th	2015			m
Dated	August 5th	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		P	\bigcirc
The	}	tolendar-			
	Signatur	e of a member or authorized repr	esentative of a member		

.

.

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

(4150001938513)